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SWITCHES CR SERIES

DAHLANDER CHANGING SWITCH

€/pcCIRCUIT DIAGRAM

BACK

SWITCH

DIAGRAM

MODEL 

FLANGE

CURRENT

RATED

12A

16A

20A

25A

32A

40A

12A

16A

25A

	 CODE

	  

	 CR0120009RT4	 39.27

	 CR0160009RT4	 48.85

	 CR0200009RT4	 57.64

	 CR0250009RT6	 77.77

	 CR0320009RT6	 101.41

	 CR0400009RT6	 153.18

	 CR0120009GT4*	 47.08

	 CR0160009GT4*	 55.28

	 CR0250009GT6	 85.59

RT4

FORMAT

48mm x 48mm

RT6

FORMAT

67mm x 67mm

FASTENS 
to back of panel
with 2 screws: 
28 mm V.
32 mm H.

GT6

FORMAT

67mm x 67mm

GT4
FORMAT

48mm x 48mm

FASTENS 
to back of panel
with hole:
Ø 22mm

STAR DELTA STARTER
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MODEL 

FLANGE

CURRENT

RATED

12A

16A

20A

25A

32A

40A

25A

	 CODE

	  

	 CR0120010RT4	 40.64

	 CR0160010RT4	 49.64	

	 CR0200010RT4*	 57.83

	

	 CR0250010RT6	 77.77

	 CR0320010RT6	 101.41

	 CR0400010RT6	 153.18

	 CR0250010GT6	 85.59

RT4

FORMAT

48mm x 48mm

RT6

FORMAT

67mm x 67mm

FASTENS 
to back of panel
with 2 screws: 
28 mm V.
32 mm H.

GT6

FORMAT

67mm x 67mm

FASTENS 
to back of panel 
with hole Ø 
22mm

* limited stocks


